
Hallenspielplan  Schulsporthalle Albert-Schweitzer-Realschule  ( 56727-1 )
Joignystraße 5
56727   Mayen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.11.2024 11:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:00

MMM U12

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U12

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U12

MMM U19

BC Mayen

BC Mayen

TB Andernach

FSV Trier-Tarforst

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

TB Andernach

BC Mayen

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

DJK Plaidt

FSV Trier-Tarforst

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

DJK Plaidt

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

TB Andernach

BC Mayen

DJK Plaidt

BC Mayen

JSG Westerwald/Sieg

2:4

2:3

0:5

4:2

5:0

0:5

0:5

4:2

5:0

Sa. 06.09.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

BC Mayen

SG Neuhäusel

JSG Bitburg/Trier II

SG Neuhäusel

JSG Bitburg/Trier II

BC Mayen

3:2

1:4

2:3

Sa. 20.09.2025 18:00 RL BC Mayen SV Unkel 4:4

Sa. 11.10.2025 16:30 RL BC Mayen DJK Plaidt 3:5

So. 02.11.2025 10:00 RL BC Mayen BCK Heimbach-Weis 2:6

Sa. 22.11.2025 11:00

12:00

13:00

MMM U19

MMM U19

MMM U19

BC Mayen

JSG Andernach/Remagen

JSG Bitburg/Trier

JSG Andernach/Remagen

JSG Bitburg/Trier

BC Mayen

0:5

3:2

3:2

So. 08.02.2026 11:00 RL BC Mayen TV Nassau 4:4

Sa. 28.02.2026 18:00 RL BC Mayen BC Remagen II 0:8

So. 01.03.2026 16:00 RL BC Mayen BCK Heimbach-Weis II 5:3


